:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7075100

Aug 11, 2023 - 03:40 (UTC)

In epoch 221,096 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 284285 - 0.015140115 ETH®
28.02 USD

2 284286 - 0.015145690 ETH®
28.03 USD

3 284287 - 0.015179065 ETH&®
28.10 USD

4 284288 - 0.015150682 ETH®
28.04 USD

S 284289 - 0.015164865 ETH®
28.07 USD

6 284290 - 0.015164919 ETH®
28.07 USD

7 284291 - 0.015115738 ETH®
27.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7075100
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/221096
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284285
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284286
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284287
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284288
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284289
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284290
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284291

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

284292

284293

284294

284295

284296

284297

284298

284299

Validator Id

73377

Amount

- 0.015126700
28.00 USD

- 0.015064629
27.88 USD

- 0.015035731
27.83 USD

- 0.015033425
27.83 USD

- 0.015016591
27.80 USD

- 0.015069926
27.89 USD

- 0.015036555
27.83 USD

- 0.015067072
27.89 USD

- 0.015094889
27.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.037791899
69.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284292
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284293
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284294
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284295
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284296
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284297
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284298
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284299
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/284300
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/73377

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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